WRAWRAWRAWRAWRAWRAWRAWRA--------YMD-3WYMD-3WYMD-3WYMD-3WYMD-3WYMD-3WYMD-3WYMD-3W＆＆＆＆＆＆＆＆WRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRB--------YMDYMDYMDYMDYMDYMDYMDYMD -3W-3W-3W-3W-3W-3W-3W-3W SeriesSeries
MODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODEL SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION
WRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRB①①①①4848484848484848②②②②0505050505050505③③③③YYYYYYYY④④④④MMMMMMMM⑤⑤⑤⑤DDDDDDDD⑥⑥⑥⑥--------3W3W3W3W3W3W3W3W⑦⑦⑦⑦
①Product Series ②Input Voltage
③Output Voltage ④Wide (2:1) Input Range
⑤Metal Shield ⑥DIP Package Style
⑦Rated Power
Order code
Input Output
Efficiency
(%,Typ)
Voltage(VDC) Voltage
(VDC)
Current(mA)
Nominal Range Max* Max. Min.
WRA0505YMD-3W 5 4.5-9 11 ±5 ±300 ±30 68
WRA0512YMD-3W 5 4.5-9 11 ±12 ±125 ±12 72
WRA0515YMD-3W 5 4.5-9 11 ±15 ±100 ±10 71
WRB0505YMD-3W 5 4.5-9 11 5 600 60 68
WRB0512YMD-3W 5 4.5-9 11 12 250 25 72
WRB0515YMD-3W 5 4.5-9 11 15 200 20 71
WRA1205YMD-3W 12 9-18 22 ±5 ±300 ±30 76
WRA1212YMD-3W 12 9-18 22 ±12 ±125 ±12 80
WRA1215YMD-3W 12 9-18 22 ±15 ±100 ±10 80
WRB1205YMD-3W 12 9-18 22 5 600 60 77
WRB1209YMD-3W 12 9-18 22 9 333 33 78
WRB1212YMD-3W 12 9-18 22 12 250 25 80
WRB1215YMD-3W 12 9-18 22 15 200 20 81
WRB1224YMD-3W 12 9-18 22 24 125 12 80
WRA2405YMD-3W 24 18-36 40 ±5 ±300 ±30 77
WRA2412YMD-3W 24 18-36 40 ±12 ±125 ±12 80
WRA2415YMD-3W 24 18-36 40 ±15 ±100 ±10 80
WRB2405YMD-3W 24 18-36 40 5 600 60 77
WRB2409YMD-3W 24 18-36 40 9 333 33 79
WRB2412YMD-3W 24 18-36 40 12 250 25 81
WRB2415YMD-3W 24 18-36 40 15 200 20 81
WRB2424YMD-3W 24 18-36 40 24 125 12 80
WRA4805YMD-3W 48 36-72 80 ±5 ±300 ±30 77
WRA4812YMD-3W 48 36-72 80 ±12 ±125 ±12 80
WRA4815YMD-3W 48 36-72 80 ±15 ±100 ±10 81
WRB4805YMD-3W 48 36-72 80 5 600 60 77
WRB4809YMD-3W 48 36-72 80 9 333 33 79
WRB4812YMD-3W 48 36-72 80 12 250 25 81
WRB4815YMD-3W 48 36-72 80 15 200 20 81
WRB4824YMD-3W 48 36-72 80 24 125 12 80
WRB11012YMD-3W 110 72-144 155 12 250 25 80
WRB11024YMD-3W 110 72-144 155 24 125 12 78
*Input voltage can’t exceed this value,or will cause the permanent damage.
3W,3W,3W,3W,WIDEWIDEWIDEWIDE INPUT,INPUT,INPUT,INPUT, ISOLATEDISOLATEDISOLATEDISOLATED &&&&REGULATEDREGULATEDREGULATEDREGULATEDDUAL/SINGLEDUAL/SINGLEDUAL/SINGLEDUAL/SINGLEOUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUTDC-DCDC-DCDC-DCDC-DCCONVERTERCONVERTERCONVERTERCONVERTER
FEATURESFEATURESFEATURESFEATURESFEATURESFEATURESFEATURESFEATURES
◆Wide (2:1) Input Range